Please be advised that our agents do not receive financial kickbacks and incentives through referring
these professionals to you. These companies have simply provided outstanding service to past clients
and have never seen it as too much trouble to get a client prepared to buy the property they wish to
go for at auction. We have fantastic feedback from buyers and sellers who have dealt with these firms
and we are always open to your feedback as we constantly wish to monitor the service of those we
recommend.

Bear in mind that a lot of the advice can be given by phone with maybe one (if any) face to face meeting
required. As such the location of each solicitor or conveyancer isn't too critical and we suggest you

choose the one that you’re most comfortable with.

Recommendations

World Class Conveyancing

Kylie Bazzi
P: 0405 084 423
E: kylie@wcconveyancing.com.au

Harding Conveyancing

Donna Harding
P: 0432 404 521
E: donna@hardingconveyancing.com.au

Endeavour Conveyancing Services

Jenine Freer
P: (02) 9548 5199
E: jenine@endeavourconveyancing.com.au

Elocin Legal

Nicole Aghabi
P: (02) 9131 8500
E: nicole@elocin.com.au

David Petty Conveyancing Services

David Petty
P: (02) 9531 1055
E: david@dpcs.net.au

Harris Jones Lawyers

Melanie Jones
P: (02) 9575 7541
E: melanie@hjlaw.com.au
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